
Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Friday, April 29, 2016

T2B  

Elane RiceJudge:

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24009 Jet, Belgian Malinois, Brenda FinnicumT2B

24007 Baci, Standard Poodle, Jessica LetsonT2B

24004 Mabel, Labrador Retriever, Catharine BarnabyT2B

24003 Mandy, Standard Poodle, Marge YondaT2B

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20014 Russ, Border Collie, Wayne SimonT2B

20010 Blaze, Golden Retriever, Lynn MickinkleT2B

20008 Zoe, Border Collie, Donna DealT2B

20004 Comet, Golden Retriever, Lynn MickinkleT2B

20027 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineT2BP

20020 Peach, Irish Setter, Terri TurnerT2BP

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16005 Mysti, Border Collie, Jim TurnerT2B

16002 Jazz, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy RozewskiT2B

16013 Willis, All American, Sally RojekT2BP

12 5Jump Height = # of dogs

12012 Ticket, Schipperke, Lee  SheltonT2B

12009 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

T2B

12005 Brody, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Beverly HornakT2B

12014 Trolli, Icelandic Sheepdog, Robert ShipmanT2BP

12013 Brana, Icelandic Sheepdog, Nanette MacEwanT2BP

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Elane RiceJudge:

24 9Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Cinda Sue, Saluki, Nancy Curtis-CaswellAXA

24010 Seyval, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Jane WalkerAXB

24009 Jet, Belgian Malinois, Brenda FinnicumAXB

24008 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

24007 Baci, Standard Poodle, Jessica LetsonAXB

24006 Hemi, Giant Schnauzer, Rebecca LetsonAXB

24004 Mabel, Labrador Retriever, Catharine BarnabyAXB

24003 Mandy, Standard Poodle, Marge YondaAXB

24002 Maggie, Standard Poodle, Marge YondaAXB

20 31Jump Height = # of dogs

20002 Keno, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Nathalie 

Lussier

AXA

20001 Cheerio, Dalmatian, Cheryl SicklerAXA

20018 Benny, Border Collie, Susan DeRienzoAXB

20017 Streak, All American, Donna DeVoistAXB

20016 Layla, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Nancy CushAXB

20015 Tai, Border Collie, Anne StocumAXB

20014 Russ, Border Collie, Wayne SimonAXB

20013 Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Allison VicunaAXB

20012 Fusion, Australian Shepherd, Michele MaierAXB

20011 Buddy, Dalmatian, Sue RadyAXB

20010 Blaze, Golden Retriever, Lynn MickinkleAXB

20009 Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelAXB

20008 Zoe, Border Collie, Donna DealAXB

20007 Booh, Standard Poodle, Jo Ann O'Neil AXB

20006 Taxi, Border Collie, Susan DeRienzoAXB

20005 Mogul, Australian Shepherd, Michele MaierAXB

20004 Comet, Golden Retriever, Lynn MickinkleAXB

20003 Busy Izzy, Boxer, Allison VicunaAXB

20031 Chowder, Catahoula Leopard dog, Nancy CushAXPB

20030 Rose, Belgian Malinois, Brenda FinnicumAXPB

20029 Finn, Collie, Laura KeefeAXPB

20028 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartAXPB

20027 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAXPB

20026 Molly, Boxer, Allison VicunaAXPB

20025 Bragi, Alaskan Malamute, Margaret AndersonAXPB

20024 Dexter, Border Collie, Tara Lee NemergutAXPB

20023 Rossa, Airedale Terrier, Amy McDermottAXPB

20022 Snow, Afghan Hound, Nancy Curtis-CaswellAXPB

20021 Rebel, Labrador Retriever, Eileen Fatcheric-BurnsAXPB

20020 Peach, Irish Setter, Terri TurnerAXPB

20019 Lacey, German Shepherd Dog, Toni KurowskiAXPB

16 13Jump Height = # of dogs

16002 Jazz, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy RozewskiAXA

16012 Mearle, Border Collie, Wayne SimonAXB

16011 Kiwi, Polish Lowland Sheepdog, Mimi McGowanAXB

16010 Skype, Border Collie, Diane BaumanAXB

16009 Penny, English Springer Spaniel, Karen VanderburghAXB

16008 Dilly, English Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Curtis-CaswellAXB

16007 Sarge, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Jill TiceAXB

16006 Lucas, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda AloiAXB

16005 Mysti, Border Collie, Jim TurnerAXB
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16004 Birdi, Polish Lowland Sheepdog, Mimi McGowanAXB

16003 Tango, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda AloiAXB

16001 Max, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo JohnsonAXB

16013 Willis, All American, Sally RojekAXPB

12 14Jump Height = # of dogs

12003 Cruze, Beagle, Lucienne McPhersonAXA

12002 Aries, Papillon, Cynthia FoleyAXA

12012 Ticket, Schipperke, Lee  SheltonAXB

12011 Ivy, Beagle, Susan YanoffAXB

12010 Kenya, Schipperke, Nathalie LussierAXB

12009 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

AXB

12008 Tucker, Miniature Pinscher, Darlene ReillyAXB

12007 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12006 Magic, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathy HildrethAXB

12005 Brody, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Beverly HornakAXB

12004 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12001 Rio, Beagle, Lucienne McPhersonAXB

12014 Trolli, Icelandic Sheepdog, Robert ShipmanAXPB

12013 Brana, Icelandic Sheepdog, Nanette MacEwanAXPB

8 9Jump Height = # of dogs

8008 Rudy, Havanese, Dianne MaharAXB

8007 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzAXB

8006 Spice, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Fran WalloAXB

8005 Ivy Lea, Miniature Pinscher, Darlene ReillyAXB

8004 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

8003 Jeter, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Beverly HornakAXB

8002 Eli, Havanese, Dianne MaharAXB

8001 Pixie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Fran WalloAXB

8009 Lainie, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo JohnsonAXPB

Premier Standard  

Elane RiceJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24007 Baci, Standard Poodle, Jessica LetsonPAD

24006 Hemi, Giant Schnauzer, Rebecca LetsonPAD

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20015 Tai, Border Collie, Anne StocumPAD

20014 Russ, Border Collie, Wayne SimonPAD

20009 Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelPAD

20008 Zoe, Border Collie, Donna DealPAD

20031 Chowder, Catahoula Leopard dog, Nancy CushPADP

20028 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartPADP

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16012 Mearle, Border Collie, Wayne SimonPAD

16010 Skype, Border Collie, Diane BaumanPAD

16009 Penny, English Springer Spaniel, Karen VanderburghPAD

16007 Sarge, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Jill TicePAD

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12008 Tucker, Miniature Pinscher, Darlene ReillyPAD

12006 Magic, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathy HildrethPAD

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8007 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzPAD

8005 Ivy Lea, Miniature Pinscher, Darlene ReillyPAD

Premier Jumpers  

Elane RiceJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24007 Baci, Standard Poodle, Jessica LetsonPJD

24006 Hemi, Giant Schnauzer, Rebecca LetsonPJD

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20015 Tai, Border Collie, Anne StocumPJD

20014 Russ, Border Collie, Wayne SimonPJD

20009 Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelPJD

20008 Zoe, Border Collie, Donna DealPJD

20031 Chowder, Catahoula Leopard dog, Nancy CushPJDP

20028 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartPJDP

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16014 Pippin, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo JohnsonPJD

16012 Mearle, Border Collie, Wayne SimonPJD

16010 Skype, Border Collie, Diane BaumanPJD

16009 Penny, English Springer Spaniel, Karen VanderburghPJD

16007 Sarge, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Jill TicePJD

16002 Jazz, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy RozewskiPJD

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12008 Tucker, Miniature Pinscher, Darlene ReillyPJD

12006 Magic, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathy HildrethPJD

Page 2 of  4This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8007 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzPJD

8005 Ivy Lea, Miniature Pinscher, Darlene ReillyPJD

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Elane RiceJudge:

24 8Jump Height = # of dogs

24009 Jet, Belgian Malinois, Brenda FinnicumAXJA

24001 Cinda Sue, Saluki, Nancy Curtis-CaswellAXJA

24008 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJB

24007 Baci, Standard Poodle, Jessica LetsonAXJB

24006 Hemi, Giant Schnauzer, Rebecca LetsonAXJB

24004 Mabel, Labrador Retriever, Catharine BarnabyAXJB

24003 Mandy, Standard Poodle, Marge YondaAXJB

24002 Maggie, Standard Poodle, Marge YondaAXJB

20 30Jump Height = # of dogs

20006 Taxi, Border Collie, Susan DeRienzoAXJA

20018 Benny, Border Collie, Susan DeRienzoAXJB

20017 Streak, All American, Donna DeVoistAXJB

20016 Layla, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Nancy CushAXJB

20015 Tai, Border Collie, Anne StocumAXJB

20014 Russ, Border Collie, Wayne SimonAXJB

20013 Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Allison VicunaAXJB

20012 Fusion, Australian Shepherd, Michele MaierAXJB

20011 Buddy, Dalmatian, Sue RadyAXJB

20010 Blaze, Golden Retriever, Lynn MickinkleAXJB

20009 Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelAXJB

20008 Zoe, Border Collie, Donna DealAXJB

20007 Booh, Standard Poodle, Jo Ann O'Neil AXJB

20005 Mogul, Australian Shepherd, Michele MaierAXJB

20004 Comet, Golden Retriever, Lynn MickinkleAXJB

20003 Busy Izzy, Boxer, Allison VicunaAXJB

20001 Cheerio, Dalmatian, Cheryl SicklerAXJB

20031 Chowder, Catahoula Leopard dog, Nancy CushAJPB

20030 Rose, Belgian Malinois, Brenda FinnicumAJPB

20029 Finn, Collie, Laura KeefeAJPB

20028 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartAJPB

20027 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAJPB

20026 Molly, Boxer, Allison VicunaAJPB

20025 Bragi, Alaskan Malamute, Margaret AndersonAJPB

20024 Dexter, Border Collie, Tara Lee NemergutAJPB

20023 Rossa, Airedale Terrier, Amy McDermottAJPB

20022 Snow, Afghan Hound, Nancy Curtis-CaswellAJPB

20021 Rebel, Labrador Retriever, Eileen Fatcheric-BurnsAJPB

20020 Peach, Irish Setter, Terri TurnerAJPB

20019 Lacey, German Shepherd Dog, Toni KurowskiAJPB

16 13Jump Height = # of dogs

16003 Tango, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda AloiAXJA

16001 Max, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo JohnsonAXJA

16012 Mearle, Border Collie, Wayne SimonAXJB

16011 Kiwi, Polish Lowland Sheepdog, Mimi McGowanAXJB

16010 Skype, Border Collie, Diane BaumanAXJB

16009 Penny, English Springer Spaniel, Karen VanderburghAXJB

16008 Dilly, English Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Curtis-CaswellAXJB

16007 Sarge, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Jill TiceAXJB

16006 Lucas, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda AloiAXJB

16005 Mysti, Border Collie, Jim TurnerAXJB

16004 Birdi, Polish Lowland Sheepdog, Mimi McGowanAXJB

16002 Jazz, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy RozewskiAXJB

16013 Willis, All American, Sally RojekAJPB

12 14Jump Height = # of dogs

12003 Cruze, Beagle, Lucienne McPhersonAXJA

12002 Aries, Papillon, Cynthia FoleyAXJA

12001 Rio, Beagle, Lucienne McPhersonAXJA

12012 Ticket, Schipperke, Lee  SheltonAXJB

12011 Ivy, Beagle, Susan YanoffAXJB

12010 Kenya, Schipperke, Nathalie LussierAXJB

12009 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

AXJB

12008 Tucker, Miniature Pinscher, Darlene ReillyAXJB

12007 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12006 Magic, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathy HildrethAXJB

12005 Brody, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Beverly HornakAXJB

12004 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12014 Trolli, Icelandic Sheepdog, Robert ShipmanAJPB

12013 Brana, Icelandic Sheepdog, Nanette MacEwanAJPB

8 9Jump Height = # of dogs

8008 Rudy, Havanese, Dianne MaharAXJB

8007 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzAXJB

8006 Spice, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Fran WalloAXJB

8005 Ivy Lea, Miniature Pinscher, Darlene ReillyAXJB

8004 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

8003 Jeter, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Beverly HornakAXJB

Page 3 of  4This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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8002 Eli, Havanese, Dianne MaharAXJB

8001 Pixie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Fran WalloAXJB

8009 Lainie, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo JohnsonAJPB

FAST Excellent A/B/P

Elane RiceJudge:

24 5Jump Height = # of dogs

24007 Baci, Standard Poodle, Jessica LetsonXFA

24008 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineXFB

24006 Hemi, Giant Schnauzer, Rebecca LetsonXFB

24003 Mandy, Standard Poodle, Marge YondaXFB

24002 Maggie, Standard Poodle, Marge YondaXFB

20 12Jump Height = # of dogs

20011 Buddy, Dalmatian, Sue RadyXFA

20017 Streak, All American, Donna DeVoistXFB

20016 Layla, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Nancy CushXFB

20015 Tai, Border Collie, Anne StocumXFB

20014 Russ, Border Collie, Wayne SimonXFB

20008 Zoe, Border Collie, Donna DealXFB

20007 Booh, Standard Poodle, Jo Ann O'Neil XFB

20006 Taxi, Border Collie, Susan DeRienzoXFB

20031 Chowder, Catahoula Leopard dog, Nancy CushXFPB

20030 Rose, Belgian Malinois, Brenda FinnicumXFPB

20027 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineXFPB

20025 Bragi, Alaskan Malamute, Margaret AndersonXFPB

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16014 Pippin, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo JohnsonXFB

16010 Skype, Border Collie, Diane BaumanXFB

16013 Willis, All American, Sally RojekXFPB

12 5Jump Height = # of dogs

12012 Ticket, Schipperke, Lee  SheltonXFB

12008 Tucker, Miniature Pinscher, Darlene ReillyXFB

12007 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonXFB

12006 Magic, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathy HildrethXFB

12005 Brody, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Beverly HornakXFB

8 5Jump Height = # of dogs

8007 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzXFB

8006 Spice, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Fran WalloXFB

8005 Ivy Lea, Miniature Pinscher, Darlene ReillyXFB

8004 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonXFB

8001 Pixie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Fran WalloXFB

Page 4 of  4This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.


